Date Day Time Class Event
6/11/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR 2.AmR Season Agg
6/11/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR [The Vet Practice Series
13/11/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR  2.AmR Season Agg
13/11/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR [The Vet Practice Series
20/11/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR  2.AmR Season Agg
20/11/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR [The Vet Practice Series
27/11/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR  2.AmR Season Agg
27/11/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR [The Vet Practice Series
4/12/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR 2.AmR Season Agg
4/12/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR  The Vet Practice Series

11/12/2021 Saturday All Day OTB  George Mac
12/12/2021 Sunday All Day OTB  George Mac
18/12/2021 Saturday 1345 2.4mR |The Vet Practice Series

21/01/2022  Friday 1300 2.4mR  25th Australian Championship
22/01/2022 Saturday 1100 2.4mR  25th Australian Championship
23/01/2022 Sunday 1100 2.4mR  25th Australian Championship

26/01/2022 Nednesda All Day Holiday Australia Day

29/01/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR  2.AmR Season Agg
29/01/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR
5/02/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR 2.AmR Season Agg
5/02/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR
12/02/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR
12/02/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR
19/02/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR  2.AmR Season Agg
19/02/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR
26/02/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR  2.AmR Season Agg
26/02/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR
5/03/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR 2.AmR Season Agg
5/03/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR
12/03/2022 Saturday All Day Holiday Labour Day Weekend

2.4mR Season Agg

Category
Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series

Series
Regatta
Regatta
Regatta

Season Agg

Season Agg

Season Agg

Season Agg

Season Agg

Season Agg

2.4mR

Div

Course
C

ool elNe] OO0 O0O0O0O0O0

OO0 OO0O0O0O0O0OO0

Hcap

Host Club

19/03/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR 2.4mR Season Agg

19/03/2022 Saturday 1345 24mR [TeEntireSeries ISeries

26/03/2022 Saturday 2.4mR Training Day
2/04/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR 2.AmR Season Agg
2/04/2022 Saturday 1345 2.AmR Autumn Series
9/04/2022 Saturday 1345 2.4mR 2.AmR Season Agg
9/04/2022 Saturday 1345 2.AmR Autumn Series

15/04/2022 Friday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend
Easter Weekend

16/04/2022 Saturday All Day Holiday

Season Agg

Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series

00

Class Flag SSI Safet Cat Race Num
2.4mR 7 1,2,3
2.4mR 7 1,2,3
2.4mR 7 4,5,6
2.4mR 7 4,5,6
2.4mR 7 7,8,9
2.4mR 7 7,8,9
2.4mR 7 10,11,12
2.4mR 7 10,11,12
2.4mR 7 13,14,15
2.4mR 7 13,14,15
2.4mR 7 16,17,18
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR 7 16,17,18
2.4mR 7 TR
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7 456
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7 189
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7 101112
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7 131815
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7 192021
2.4mR
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7 1,2,3
2.4mR 7
2.4mR 7 4,5,6,

17/04/2022 Sunday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend

RBYC Season Calendar 21-22 Proposed V1.05.xIsm

Page 1 of 2



18/04/2022 Monday
16/04/2022 Saturday
17/04/2022 Sunday
18/04/2022 Monday
23/04/2022 Saturday
23/04/2022 Saturday
30/04/2022 Saturday
7/05/2022 Saturday
14/05/2022 Saturday
21/05/2022 Saturday
28/05/2022 Saturday
6/08/2022 Saturday
20/08/2022 Saturday
3/09/2022 Saturday
17/09/2022 Saturday

All Day

tbc

tbc

tbc
1345
1345

1345
1345
1345
1345
1345
1345
1345
1345

Holiday

2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR

2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR

RBYC Season Calendar 21-22 Proposed V1.05.xIsm

Easter Weekend
Easter One Design Grand Prix
Easter One Design Grand Prix
Easter One Design Grand Prix
2.4mR Season Agg
Autumn Series
Cerberus Race
May Series
May Series
May Series
May Series
Winter Series
Winter Series
Winter Series
Winter Series

Regatta
Regatta
Regatta
Season Agg
Series

Series
Series
Series
Series
Series
Series
Series
Series

(@]

OO0 0O0O0O0O0

2.4mR
2.4mR

2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR

NN NN N NN NN NN

7,8,9

1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8
1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8

RBYC
RBYC
RBYC

Page 2 of 2



