<u>2.4mR</u>

Date	Day	Time	Class	Event	Category	Div	Course	Нсар	Class Flag	SSI	Safet Cat	Race Num	Host Club
6/11/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7	1,2,3	
6/11/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Vet Practice Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	1,2,3	
13/11/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7	4,5,6	
13/11/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Vet Practice Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	4,5,6	
20/11/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7	7,8,9	
20/11/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Vet Practice Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	7,8,9	
27/11/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7	10,11,12	
27/11/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Vet Practice Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	10,11,12	
4/12/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7	13,14,15	
4/12/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Vet Practice Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	13,14,15	
11/12/2021	Saturday	All Day	ОТВ	George Mac									
12/12/2021	Sunday	All Day	ОТВ	George Mac									
18/12/2021	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Vet Practice Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	16,17,18	
21/01/2022	Friday	1300	2.4mR	25th Australian Championship	Regatta		С		2.4mR				
22/01/2022	Saturday	1100	2.4mR	25th Australian Championship	Regatta		С		2.4mR				
23/01/2022	Sunday	1100	2.4mR	25th Australian Championship	Regatta		С		2.4mR				
26/01/2022	Nednesda	All Day	Holiday	Australia Day									
29/01/2022		1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7	16,17,18	
29/01/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Entire Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	1,2,3	
5/02/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7		
5/02/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Entire Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	4,5,6	
12/02/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7		
12/02/2022		1345	2.4mR	The Entire Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	7,8,9	
19/02/2022		1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7		
19/02/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Entire Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	10,11,12	
26/02/2022		1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7		
26/02/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Entire Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	13,14,15	
5/03/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7		
	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	The Entire Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	16,17,18	
12/03/2022		All Day	Holiday	Labour Day Weekend									
19/03/2022		1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7		
19/03/2022	•	1345	2.4mR	The Entire Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	19,20,21	
26/03/2022	•		2.4mR	Training Day					2.4mR				
2/04/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7		
2/04/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	Autumn Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	1,2,3	
9/04/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg		С		2.4mR		7		
9/04/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	Autumn Series	Series		С		2.4mR		7	4,5,6,	
15/04/2022	Friday	All Day	Holiday	Easter Weekend									
16/04/2022	· _	All Day	Holiday	Easter Weekend									
17/04/2022	Sunday	All Day	Holiday	Easter Weekend									

RBYC Season Calendar 21-22 Proposed V1.05.xlsm Page 1 of 2

<u>2.4mR</u>

18/04/2022	Monday	All Day	Holiday	Easter Weekend						
16/04/2022	Saturday	tbc	2.4mR	Easter One Design Grand Prix	Regatta					RBYC
17/04/2022	Sunday	tbc	2.4mR	Easter One Design Grand Prix	Regatta					RBYC
18/04/2022	Monday	tbc	2.4mR	Easter One Design Grand Prix	Regatta					RBYC
23/04/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	2.4mR Season Agg	Season Agg	С	2.4mR	7		
23/04/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	Autumn Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	7,8,9	
30/04/2022	Saturday			Cerberus Race				7		
7/05/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	May Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	1,2	
14/05/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	May Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	3,4	
21/05/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	May Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	5,6	
28/05/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	May Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	7,8	
6/08/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	Winter Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	1,2	
20/08/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	Winter Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	3,4	
3/09/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	Winter Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	5,6	
17/09/2022	Saturday	1345	2.4mR	Winter Series	Series	С	2.4mR	7	7,8	

RBYC Season Calendar 21-22 Proposed V1.05.xlsm Page 2 of 2